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SPARE PARTS LIST 

COLUMN Junior 3492-3494  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NB: Please note, the position numbers in the above spare parts list refer to the numbers listed in the 
component overview in the installation manual. 
 

  

  

Pos. no. Art. No. Spare part 

1 51753 Faucet, complete 

2 51710 End piece 

3 51712 Silicone ring 

4 51714 
Holder for LED printed circuit board  
and sensor 

5 51716 Rubber gasket (top) 

6 51718 Rubber gasket (bottom) 

7 51720 Nylon disc 

8 51722 Nut 

10 51654 Nozzle for disinfectant 

11 51653 Hose 700mm 

12 51754 Control box (for adapter) 

13 51752 Pump and hose 

14 

10888 
10889 
10894 
10896 

AC/DC adapter EU 
AC/DC adapter US 
AC/DC adapter UK 
AC/DC adapter AUS 

16 
28208 
28209 

Complete lock (silver) 
Complete lock (black) 

 28202 Square key, black polyamide 

21 31907 Drip tray 

22 31920 Clip 


